

John Lewis Stock Number	77015817
Name	Little tub containing milk chocolate and pink confectionery hearts filled with strawberry and Marc de Champagne.
Ingredients	<p>Milk chocolate: Cocoa solids 33% min. Milk solids 22% min.</p> <p>White chocolate: Cocoa butter 28% min. Milk solids 25% min.</p> <p>Ingredients: Milk chocolate(sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier:soya lecithin, vanilla), White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier;soya lecithin, vanilla) fondant (sugar, glucose, water, preservative;sulphur dioxide), butter (milk), Marc de Champagne, strawberries, raspberries, blackcurrant, cranberry, strawberry purée (flavourings, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, strawberries, beetroot & carrot extract, modified starch, ethyl alcohol, acidifier;citric acid, maltodextrin, palm & coconut oil), strawberry flavour, chocolate coated popping candy (sugar, cocoa butter, monohydrated lactose, skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, glucose, anhydrous butter oil, emulsifier:soya lecithin, vanilla, flavours, carbon dioxide)</p>
FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD .	
Net Quantity	120gm
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry conditions 15 – 18 oc . Away from strong odours.
Manufacturer's name and address	Holdsworth Chocolates, The Chocolate Factory, Deepdale Business Park, Ashford Lane, Bakewell, Derbyshire. DE45 1GT
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling	TBC
Alcoholic Strength	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N